DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY, LABOR AND ECONOMIC GROWTH

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

ELECTRIC INTERCONNECTION AND NET METERING STANDARDS

(By authority conferred on the public service commission by section 6 of 1909 PA 106, MCL 460.556, section 5 of 1919 PA 419, MCL 460.55, sections 4, 6, and 10e of 1939 PA 3, MCL 460.4, 460.6, and 460.10e, and section 173 of 2008 PA 295, MCL 460.1173.)

R 460.481 Rescinded.

History: 2003 AACS; 2019 AACS.

R 460.482 Rescinded.

History: 2003 AACS; 2019 AACS.

R 460.483 Rescinded.

History: 2003 AACS; 2019 AACS.

R 460.484 Rescinded.

History: 2003 AACS; 2019 AACS.

R 460.485 Rescinded.

History: 2003 AACS; 2019 AACS.

R 460.486 Rescinded.

History: 2003 MR 18, Eff. Sept. 23, 2003.

R 460.487 Rescinded.

History: 2003 AACS; 2019 AACS.

R 460.488 Rescinded.

History: 2003 AACS; 2019 AACS.

R 460.489 Rescinded.

History: 2003 AACS; 2019 AACS.